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F / 7 / 8U
Session: 4B

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Hayden Walker1 927
Texas Twisters

55.300_._
0.00027.100 _._

28.200
27.100#2:

0.00028.200#1:

Emma Cox2 936
The Flip Shop

53.600_._
0.00026.600 _._

27.000
26.600#2:

0.00027.000#1:

Avery Cashen3 492
High Flyers T&T

51.100_._
0.00024.900 _._

26.200
24.900#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Abbigail Young4 594
Kids World Gym

49.900_._
0.00024.600 _._

25.300
24.600#2:

0.00025.300#1:

Skyelar Hawk5 530
Infinite Bounds

49.400_._
0.00023.900 _._

25.500
23.900#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Rebekah Lloyd6 924
Texas Twisters

47.900_._
0.00023.000 _._

24.900
23.000#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Madison Chavez7 132
Acrospirits

37.600_._
0.00017.100 _._

20.500
17.100#2:

0.00020.500#1:
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Maxx Smithlin1 148
Action Athletics

48.300_._
0.00024.300 _._

24.000
24.300#2:

0.00024.000#1:
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Kalyana Dickson1 992
Trevino's

55.0000.0
0.00027.800 0.0

27.200
27.800#2:

0.00027.200#1:

Mia Rodriguez2 699
Midwest Gym

53.2000.0
0.00026.300 0.0

26.900
26.300#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Shea Lavy3 928
Texas Twisters

53.0000.0
0.00025.700 0.0

27.300
25.700#2:

0.00027.300#1:

Taylor Chandler4 872
T3

51.9000.0
0.00025.500 0.0

26.400
25.500#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Rylee Chapman5 110
3TI

51.7000.0
0.00024.900 0.0

26.800
24.900#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Juliana Gaspard6 493
High Flyers T&T

51.6000.0
0.00025.200 0.0

26.400
25.200#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Audrey Duplechin7 985
T&T Express

51.3000.0
0.00025.200 0.0

26.100
25.200#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Olivia Bennett8 917
Texas Tumblers

51.0000.0
0.00024.900 0.0

26.100
24.900#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Emily Keenan9 468
Gymnast Factory

50.6000.0
0.00025.600 0.0

25.000
25.600#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Ashely DuPage10 248
Central Illinois

50.5000.0
0.00024.400 0.0

26.100
24.400#2:

0.00026.100#1:

Lauren Penney11 1004
Twist & Shout

49.3000.0
0.00024.300 0.0

25.000
24.300#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Olivia Thomassy12T 356
Elite World

48.5000.0
0.00024.400 0.0

24.100
24.400#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Elena Ezcotia13T 270
Chicago Park

48.5000.0
0.00023.700 0.0

24.800
23.700#2:

0.00024.800#1:

Gabrielle Stutes14 986
T&T Express

48.3000.0
0.00024.100 0.0

24.200
24.100#2:

0.00024.200#1:

Alivia Haase15 937
The Flip Shop

47.7000.0
0.00022.500 0.0

25.200
22.500#2:

0.00025.200#1:

Brooke Hollinger16 359
Elite World

47.4000.0
0.00022.700 0.0

24.700
22.700#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Grace Johnson17 201
Amplify

47.3000.0
0.00023.700 0.0

23.600
23.700#2:

0.00023.600#1:

Shea Kinney18 846
Stars

47.0000.0
0.00023.300 0.0

23.700
23.300#2:

0.00023.700#1:

Carsyn Cormaney19 845
Stars

46.9000.0
0.00023.700 0.0

23.200
23.700#2:

0.00023.200#1:

Devin Whitney20 855
Starz

46.8000.0
0.00022.100 0.0

24.700
22.100#2:

0.00024.700#1:

Paisley Chandler21 926
Texas Twisters

45.3000.0
0.00024.200 0.0

21.100
24.200#2:

0.00021.100#1:

Aubrie Jendrzey22 574
K&L Tumbletown

45.0000.0
0.00021.600 0.0

23.400
21.600#2:

0.00023.400#1:

Aimee Mitchon23 575
K&L Tumbletown

42.4000.0
0.00018.200 0.0

24.200
18.200#2:

0.00024.200#1:
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Brianna Lard24 886
Taylor

42.0000.0
0.00020.900 0.0

21.100
20.900#2:

0.00021.100#1:

Malley Nauman25 249
Central Illinois

24.9000.0
0.00024.900 0.0

0.000
24.900#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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Baily Mensah1 1057
Wendy Hilliard Gym

48.600_._
0.00024.100 _._

24.500
24.100#2:

0.00024.500#1:
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Le'Char Payton-Morgan1 253
Central Illinois

54.300_._
0.00026.700 _._

27.600
26.700#2:

0.00027.600#1:

Addyson Roberts2 252
Central Illinois

53.900_._
0.00027.000 _._

26.900
27.000#2:

0.00026.900#1:

Anna Sweeney3 1084
Xtreme Elite

51.100_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.400
24.700#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Karsen Barley4 307
Dulles

50.900_._
0.00024.900 _._

26.000
24.900#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Katherine Hughes5 437
Gym-Kat Sports

50.700_._
0.00025.100 _._

25.600
25.100#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Olivia Vidrine6 496
High Flyers T&T

50.500_._
0.00024.600 _._

25.900
24.600#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Alexis Ballif7 290
Desert Gymcats

49.600_._
0.00023.600 _._

26.000
23.600#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Gabbi Wood8 108
3TI

49.300_._
0.00024.200 _._

25.100
24.200#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Paige Coker9 902
Team Apex

48.900_._
0.00023.100 _._

25.800
23.100#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Miranda Saenz10 526
Impact

48.600_._
0.00022.900 _._

25.700
22.900#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Melainey Guillory11 495
High Flyers T&T

48.500_._
0.00023.400 _._

25.100
23.400#2:

0.00025.100#1:

Alyssa Thomassy12T 357
Elite World

48.400_._
0.00024.100 _._

24.300
24.100#2:

0.00024.300#1:

Haley Thomassy13T 358
Elite World

48.400_._
0.00024.000 _._

24.400
24.000#2:

0.00024.400#1:

Sophie Stone14 111
3TI

48.300_._
0.00023.300 _._

25.000
23.300#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Ashtyn Quijada15 1031
Upsidedowners

48.200_._
0.00023.200 _._

25.000
23.200#2:

0.00025.000#1:

Lindsay Morgan16 523
Impact

48.000_._
0.00023.400 _._

24.600
23.400#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Jillian Epstein17 728
Motion Gym

47.600_._
0.00022.400 _._

25.200
22.400#2:

0.00025.200#1:

Addison Hipwell18 346
Edge

47.200_._
0.00022.300 _._

24.900
22.300#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Brooklyn Davis19 160
Air Extreme

47.000_._
0.00022.900 _._

24.100
22.900#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Kate Call20 403
Fuzion

46.800_._
0.00022.300 _._

24.500
22.300#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Amanda Long21 727
Motion Gym

46.700_._
0.00021.900 _._

24.800
21.900#2:

0.00024.800#1:

Hannah Chapman22 682
MGA

46.300_._
0.00021.900 _._

24.400
21.900#2:

0.00024.400#1:

Katherine Limoges23 595
Kids World Gym

46.000_._
0.00022.600 _._

23.400
22.600#2:

0.00023.400#1:

ProScoreTNT v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2015 Level 5-7 National Championships
Event Results - Tumbling
Jul 17-19, 2015

Page: 2
Printed: 7/19/2015 9:11 AM

F / 7 / 11-12
Session: 5A

Num Name/GymRank Score TotalDiffExec ND

Tessa Skaggs-Hollida24 593
Kids World Gym

45.900_._
0.00022.000 _._

23.900
22.000#2:

0.00023.900#1:

Halle Hance25 202
Amplify

45.800_._
0.00022.000 _._

23.800
22.000#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Makenna Byrd26 283
Clovis Gym

45.600_._
0.00023.000 _._

22.600
23.000#2:

0.00022.600#1:

Camilla Westmoreland27 993
Trevino's

45.200_._
0.00020.000 _._

25.200
20.000#2:

0.00025.200#1:

Annie Heldman28 531
Infinite Bounds

44.000_._
0.00022.400 _._

21.600
22.400#2:

0.00021.600#1:

Torie Washington29 679
MGA

43.100_._
0.00022.000 _._

21.100
22.000#2:

0.00021.100#1:

Aubrionia Reese30 755
Opelika T & T

42.300_._
0.00021.200 _._

21.100
21.200#2:

0.00021.100#1:

Macy Cobb31 388
Faith Flip

41.900_._
0.00020.600 _._

21.300
20.600#2:

0.00021.300#1:

Mignon Andrews32 754
Opelika T & T

40.600_._
0.00019.900 _._

20.700
19.900#2:

0.00020.700#1:

Jaydyn Payton33 118
Academy West

40.000_._
0.00020.100 _._

19.900
20.100#2:

0.00019.900#1:

Jaidan Misha34 370
Extreme Air

39.900_._
0.00021.200 _._

18.700
21.200#2:

0.00018.700#1:

Kaelyn Denby35 683
MGA

33.700_._
0.0009.900 _._

23.800
9.900#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Mackenzie Wadsworth36 756
Opelika T & T

22.700_._
0.0000.000 _._

22.700
0.000#2:

0.00022.700#1:

Alexandra Gaviria37 273
Chicago Park

0.000_._
0.0000.000 _._

0.000
0.000#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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Andrew Britton1 1048
Wasatch

47.500_._
0.00025.900 _._

21.600
25.900#2:

0.00021.600#1:

Jeremy Cotherman2 953
The Palaestra

46.400_._
0.00020.700 _._

25.700
20.700#2:

0.00025.700#1:
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F / 7 / 13-14
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Ellee Edgar1 653
Metroplex Gym

55.400_._
0.00028.000 _._

27.400
28.000#2:

0.00027.400#1:

Savanna Hodnett2 534
Infinite Bounds

53.800_._
0.00027.000 _._

26.800
27.000#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Olivia Muller3 948
The Palaestra

53.200_._
0.00026.700 _._

26.500
26.700#2:

0.00026.500#1:

Maddie McCaskill4 972
Top Flight GTC

51.100_._
0.00025.400 _._

25.700
25.400#2:

0.00025.700#1:

Aubrey Jones5T 747
Omni Athletics

50.900_._
0.00025.100 _._

25.800
25.100#2:

0.00025.800#1:

Rachel Rhim6* 366
Energy

50.900_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.200
24.700#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Caroline Rutigliano7* 365
Energy

50.900_._
0.00024.700 _._

26.200
24.700#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Sophia Lawrence8 596
Kids World Gym

50.500_._
0.00024.600 _._

25.900
24.600#2:

0.00025.900#1:

Jayden Drake9 113
3TI

49.800_._
0.00024.300 _._

25.500
24.300#2:

0.00025.500#1:

Ashley Cole10 203
Amplify

49.700_._
0.00024.100 _._

25.600
24.100#2:

0.00025.600#1:

Kya Snodgrass11 624
Legacy Elite

49.000_._
0.00023.800 _._

25.200
23.800#2:

0.00025.200#1:

Kerry Judge12 274
Chicago Park

48.500_._
0.00023.600 _._

24.900
23.600#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Mia Pignotti13T 815
Seattle Gymnastics

48.200_._
0.00023.400 _._

24.800
23.400#2:

0.00024.800#1:

Delaney McClain14T 920
Texas Tumblers

48.200_._
0.00023.300 _._

24.900
23.300#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Sydney Buchanan15T 717
Monticell Gymnastics

47.900_._
0.00024.300 _._

23.600
24.300#2:

0.00023.600#1:

Emily Gilanfar16T 533
Infinite Bounds

47.900_._
0.00023.000 _._

24.900
23.000#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Skylar Hager17 215
Basels

47.700_._
0.00023.100 _._

24.600
23.100#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Jacobs Amber18 1039
Volonte

47.600_._
0.00023.500 _._

24.100
23.500#2:

0.00024.100#1:

Madi Lane19 622
Legacy Elite

47.300_._
0.00023.700 _._

23.600
23.700#2:

0.00023.600#1:

Lexi Davila20 773
Pulse Athletics

46.300_._
0.00022.500 _._

23.800
22.500#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Payton Props21 161
Air Extreme

46.100_._
0.00022.300 _._

23.800
22.300#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Bailey Hill22 524
Impact

45.200_._
0.00021.500 _._

23.700
21.500#2:

0.00023.700#1:

Kelly Newman23 404
Fuzion

45.000_._
0.00021.200 _._

23.800
21.200#2:

0.00023.800#1:
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Ellie Houser24 718
Monticell Gymnastics

44.100_._
0.00021.500 _._

22.600
21.500#2:

0.00022.600#1:
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Brenden Mickelsen1 426
Geist

56.900_._
0.00028.500 _._

28.400
28.500#2:

0.00028.400#1:

Alex Oleksy2 216
Basels

49.300_._
0.00024.400 _._

24.900
24.400#2:

0.00024.900#1:

Orlando Birdsong3 240
Central Coast

48.900_._
0.00024.300 _._

24.600
24.300#2:

0.00024.600#1:

Chaise Wolf4 890
Taylor

47.900_._
0.00024.100 _._

23.800
24.100#2:

0.00023.800#1:

Joseph Hengemuhle5 340
Eagles Wings

44.000_._
0.00019.700 _._

24.300
19.700#2:

0.00024.300#1:

Max Geritz6 793
Rose's Gym

24.500_._
0.0000.000 _._

24.500
0.000#2:

0.00024.500#1:
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Dominque Randall1 190
All American Tum

50.900_._
0.00025.500 _._

25.400
25.500#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Morganne Dixey2 779
Queen City

50.700_._
0.00024.500 _._

26.200
24.500#2:

0.00026.200#1:

Emma Helferich3 719
Monticell Gymnastics

50.600_._
0.00024.600 _._

26.000
24.600#2:

0.00026.000#1:

Shelby Richardson4T 497
High Flyers T&T

49.100_._
0.00023.700 _._

25.400
23.700#2:

0.00025.400#1:

Savannah Williams5T 780
Queen City

49.100_._
0.00022.700 _._

26.400
22.700#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Jacobs Abby6 1040
Volonte

47.500_._
0.00025.400 _._

22.100
25.400#2:

0.00022.100#1:

Angel Wassell7 397
Flip-Tops

0.000_._
0.0000.000 _._

0.000
0.000#2:

0.0000.000#1:
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Ini Ntukidem1 229
Buckeye

53.900_._
0.00026.900 _._

27.000
26.900#2:

0.00027.000#1:

James Brown2 720
Monticell Gymnastics

51.800_._
0.00025.000 _._

26.800
25.000#2:

0.00026.800#1:

Dennis Rivera Lopez3 1058
Wendy Hilliard Gym

51.700_._
0.00025.300 _._

26.400
25.300#2:

0.00026.400#1:

Sebastian Pelayo4 1049
Wasatch

47.900_._
0.00023.400 _._

24.500
23.400#2:

0.00024.500#1:

Josh Valentine5 405
Fuzion

46.400_._
0.00022.700 _._

23.700
22.700#2:

0.00023.700#1:
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